Date

05/22/
12

05/26/
12

05/27/
12

05/29/
12

05/31/
12
06/02/
12
06/03/

12

06/05/
12

06/08/
12
06/09/
12
06/10/

12

06/12/
12

06/15/
12

06/24/
12
06/26/
12
06/29/

12

07/02/
12

07/03/
12
07/05/
12
07/06/

12
07/06/
12

07/08/
12

Time

6:00 PM PDT

8:00 PM PDT

5:00 PM PDT

6:00 PM PDT

6:00 PM PDT

2:30 PM PDT

5:00 PM PDT

6:00 PM PDT

7:00 PM PDT

3:00 PM PDT

11:00 AM

PDT

6:00 PM PDT

6:00 PM PDT

3:00 PM PDT

6:00 PM PDT

6:00 PM PDT

6:00 PM PDT

8:00 PM PDT

6:00 PM PDT

6:30 PM PDT

9:00 PM PDT

5:00 PM PDT

St.

St.

St.

St.

St.

St.

St.

St.

St.

St.

St.

St.

C

Games for St. Johns Saints Baseball
Last Updated on May 17, 2024

Away Team

Ohio Valley
Johns Saints Baseball
south hills
Johns Saints Baseball
Johns Saints Baseball
Johns Saints Baseball
Mt. Lebanon
steel city black sox
Johns Saints Baseball
Johns Saints Baseball
Johns Saints Baseball
allegheny valley
Johns Saints Baseball
Johns Saints Baseball
steel city black sox
Johns Saints Baseball
Johns Saints Baseball
Ohio Valley
Johns Saints Baseball
canton stallions
canton stallions

allegheny valley

Away
Scor
e

7

5

11

13

St.

St.

St.

St.

St.

St.

St.

St.

St.

St.

Home Team

Johns Saints Baseball
steel city black sox
Johns Saints Baseball
Ohio Valley
Ohio Valley
allegheny valley
Johns Saints Baseball
Johns Saints Baseball
East End
Mt. Lebanon
steel city black sox
Johns Saints Baseball
Bellevue
Ohio Valley
Johns Saints Baseball
Bellevue
Mt. Lebanon
Johns Saints Baseball
south hills
Johns Saints Baseball
Johns Saints Baseball

Johns Saints Baseball

Hom Result

e
Scor
e
11
4

10

15

13

19

Win

Win

Win

Tie

Win

Tie

Win

Win

Win

Win

Win

Win

Win

Win

Tie

Tie

Win

Win

Win

Loss

Loss

Win



07/10/
12
07/12/
12

07/14/
12

07/14/
12

07/15/
12
07/17/
12

07/22/
12

07/23/
12

07/26/
12

07/29/
12
07/30/
12
07/31/

12

08/01/
12

08/09/
12
08/11/
12

08/11/
12

08/12/
12

08/12/
12

08/16/
12
08/16/
12

08/17/
12

08/17/
12

08/18/
12

08/19/
12

8:00 PM PDT

6:00 PM PDT

2:30 PM PDT

5:00 PM PDT

8:00 PM PDT

8:00 PM PDT

5:00 PM PDT

6:00 PM PDT

6:00 PM PDT

8:00 PM PDT

6:00 PM PDT

8:30 PM PDT

6:00 PM PDT

12:00 PM

PDT
12:00 PM

PDT
3:15 PM PDT
12:00 PM
PDT
6:00 PM PDT
10:30 AM
PDT
3:30 PM PDT
9:30 AM PDT
5:00 PM PDT
4:00 PM PDT

1:00 PM PDT

Bellevue
East End
St. Johns Saints Baseball
St. Johns Saints Baseball
south hills
East End
south hills
St. Johns Saints Baseball
Bellevue
St. Johns Saints Baseball
Bellevue
St. Johns Saints Baseball
Bellevue
St. Johns Saints Baseball
pignataro's taxmen
St. Johns Saints Baseball
steel city black sox
pignataro's taxmen
St. Johns Saints Baseball
milford hunters
St. Johns Saints Baseball
St. Johns Saints Baseball
St. Johns Saints Baseball

chicago clout

This information was provided by TeamPages.com.

14

St.

St.

St.

St.

St.

St.

St.

St.

St.

St.

St.

St.

St.

Johns Saints Baseball
Johns Saints Baseball
allegheny valley
allegheny valley
Johns Saints Baseball
Johns Saints Baseball
Johns Saints Baseball
south hills
Johns Saints Baseball
Bellevue
Johns Saints Baseball
Bellevue
Johns Saints Baseball
akron lasiks
Johns Saints Baseball
orchard park sox
Johns Saints Baseball
Johns Saints Baseball
fedell's mechanics
Johns Saints Baseball
orlando storm
chicago clout
murray's diesel

Johns Saints Baseball

3 Win
9 Win
3 Win
3 Loss
9 Win
12 Win
6 Win
3 Win
3 Win
3 Win
4 Loss
11 Loss
14 Win
2 Win
4 Loss
0 Win
3 Win
9 Win
2 Win
10 Win
2 Win
8 Loss
8 Win
2 Loss
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