

Games for St. Johns Saints Baseball Last Updated on May 17, 2024

Date	Time	Away Team	Away Scor e	Home Team	Hom e Scor e	Result
05/22/ 12	6:00 PM PDT	Ohio Valley	7	St. Johns Saints Baseball	11	Win
05/26/ 12	8:00 PM PDT	St. Johns Saints Baseball	5	steel city black sox	4	Win
05/27/ 12	5:00 PM PDT	south hills	7	St. Johns Saints Baseball	10	Win
05/29/ 12	6:00 PM PDT	St. Johns Saints Baseball	0	Ohio Valley	0	Tie
05/31/ 12	6:00 PM PDT	St. Johns Saints Baseball	13	Ohio Valley	2	Win
06/02/ 12	2:30 PM PDT	St. Johns Saints Baseball	0	allegheny valley	0	Tie
06/03/	5:00 PM PDT	Mt. Lebanon	4	St. Johns Saints Baseball	15	Win
06/05/ 12	6:00 PM PDT	steel city black sox	2	St. Johns Saints Baseball	13	Win
06/08/	7:00 PM PDT	St. Johns Saints Baseball	11	East End	4	Win
06/09/	3:00 PM PDT	St. Johns Saints Baseball	13	Mt. Lebanon	1	Win
06/10/ 12	11:00 AM PDT	St. Johns Saints Baseball	9	steel city black sox	3	Win
06/12/ 12	6:00 PM PDT	allegheny valley	1	St. Johns Saints Baseball	7	Win
06/15/ 12	6:00 PM PDT	St. Johns Saints Baseball	4	Bellevue	3	Win
06/24/ 12	3:00 PM PDT	St. Johns Saints Baseball	18	Ohio Valley	1	Win
06/26/ 12	6:00 PM PDT	steel city black sox	8	St. Johns Saints Baseball	8	Tie
06/29/ 12	6:00 PM PDT	St. Johns Saints Baseball	0	Bellevue	0	Tie
07/02/	6:00 PM PDT	St. Johns Saints Baseball	8	Mt. Lebanon	4	Win
07/03/ 12	8:00 PM PDT	Ohio Valley	4	St. Johns Saints Baseball	9	Win
07/05/	6:00 PM PDT	St. Johns Saints Baseball	8	south hills	5	Win
07/06/	6:30 PM PDT	canton stallions	10	St. Johns Saints Baseball	8	Loss
07/06/	9:00 PM PDT	canton stallions	5	St. Johns Saints Baseball	1	Loss
07/08/	5:00 PM PDT	allegheny valley	2	St. Johns Saints Baseball	19	Win

07/10/	0.00 DM DDT	Dellevare	2	Ct. Johns Cointe Basehall		Min
07/10/ 12	8:00 PM PDT	Bellevue	2	St. Johns Saints Baseball	3	Win
07/12/ 12	6:00 PM PDT	East End	0	St. Johns Saints Baseball	9	Win
07/14/ 12	2:30 PM PDT	St. Johns Saints Baseball	13	allegheny valley	3	Win
07/14/ 12	5:00 PM PDT	St. Johns Saints Baseball	2	allegheny valley	3	Loss
07/15/ 12	8:00 PM PDT	south hills	3	St. Johns Saints Baseball	9	Win
07/17/ 12	8:00 PM PDT	East End	2	St. Johns Saints Baseball	12	Win
07/22/ 12	5:00 PM PDT	south hills	5	St. Johns Saints Baseball	6	Win
07/23/ 12	6:00 PM PDT	St. Johns Saints Baseball	10	south hills	3	Win
07/26/ 12	6:00 PM PDT	Bellevue	0	St. Johns Saints Baseball	3	Win
07/29/ 12	8:00 PM PDT	St. Johns Saints Baseball	8	Bellevue	3	Win
07/30/ 12	6:00 PM PDT	Bellevue	6	St. Johns Saints Baseball	4	Loss
07/31/ 12	8:30 PM PDT	St. Johns Saints Baseball	9	Bellevue	11	Loss
08/01/ 12	6:00 PM PDT	Bellevue	4	St. Johns Saints Baseball	14	Win
08/09/ 12	12:00 PM PDT	St. Johns Saints Baseball	4	akron lasiks	2	Win
08/11/ 12	12:00 PM PDT	pignataro's taxmen	5	St. Johns Saints Baseball	4	Loss
08/11/ 12	3:15 PM PDT	St. Johns Saints Baseball	2	orchard park sox	0	Win
08/12/ 12	12:00 PM PDT	steel city black sox	1	St. Johns Saints Baseball	3	Win
08/12/ 12	6:00 PM PDT	pignataro's taxmen	4	St. Johns Saints Baseball	9	Win
08/16/ 12	10:30 AM PDT	St. Johns Saints Baseball	6	fedell's mechanics	2	Win
08/16/ 12	3:30 PM PDT	milford hunters	1	St. Johns Saints Baseball	10	Win
08/17/ 12	9:30 AM PDT	St. Johns Saints Baseball	5	orlando storm	2	Win
08/17/ 12	5:00 PM PDT	St. Johns Saints Baseball	6	chicago clout	8	Loss
08/18/ 12	4:00 PM PDT	St. Johns Saints Baseball	14	murray's diesel	8	Win
08/19/ 12	1:00 PM PDT	chicago clout	8	St. Johns Saints Baseball	2	Loss